
Реквизиты распорядительного акта о зачислении детей  

в МБДОУ детский сад №8 «Сказка» от 03.06.2024г. 

 

Реквизиты 

распорядительного 

акта 

Наименование 

возрастной 

группы 

Номер 

направления 

Число 

зачисленных 

детей 

Дата 

зачисления 

Приказ №65 от 

03.06.2024 

младшая группа 

№2 

3855232 от 

30.05.2024г. 

 

0755232 от 

от 30.05.2024г. 

2 03.06.2024 

Подготовительная 

группа №3 

4657281 от 

30.05.2024г. 
1 

 


